L
H
LS
T
1.250
min.
L
H

•	Vibration test:  10-2000Hz
•	 Pulse handling: dV/dt of 20,000 v/µs
DIMENSIONS: in.
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
CD15 Series (Cont.) For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
cde
Part No.
Volt
(DC)
Value
(pF)
Dimensions: in. Max. Price Each
L H T 1 25 100
598-CD15ED240JO3F CD15ED240JO3F 500 24 .450 .360 .170 1.00 .778 .725
598-CD15ED510JO3F CD15ED510JO3F 500 51 .450 .360 .170 1.21 .927 .803
598-CD15ED750JO3F CD15ED750JO3F 500 75 .450 .360 .180 1.89 1.47 1.25
598-CD15FD111JO3F CD15FD111JO3F 500 110 .460 .370 .180 1.90 1.45 1.17
598-CD15FD431JO3F CD15FD431JO3F 500 430 .470 .390 .210 6.26 4.83 4.07
598-CD15CD050DO3F CD15CD050DO3F 500 5 .450 .360 .170 1.80 1.36 1.18
598-CD15CD100JO3F CD15CD100JO3F 500 10 .450 .360 .170 1.89 1.47 1.25
598-CD15CD100DO3F CD15CD100DO3F 500 10 .450 .360 .170 1.89 1.47 1.25
598-CD15CD150JO3F CD15CD150JO3F 500 15 .450 .360 .170 1.80 1.36 1.18
5982-15-500V20F CD15ED200JO3F 500 20 .450 .360 .170 .84 .741 .574
598-CD15ED220JO3F CD15ED220JO3F 500 22 .450 .360 .170 1.80 1.39 1.19
598-CD15ED270JO3F CD15ED270JO3F 500 27 .450 .360 .170 1.80 1.39 1.19
598-CD15ED300JO3F CD15ED300JO3F 500 30 .450 .360 .170 1.80 1.39 1.19
598-CD15ED330JO3F CD15ED330JO3F 500 33 .450 .360 .170 1.19 .925 .788
598-CD15ED470JO3F CD15ED470JO3F 500 47 .450 .360 .170 .85 .653 .565
598-CD15ED500JO3F CD15ED500JO3F 500 50 .450 .360 .170 1.80 1.36 1.18
598-CD15ED560JO3F CD15ED560JO3F 500 56 .450 .360 .170 1.80 1.36 1.18
598-CD15ED680JO3F CD15ED680JO3F 500 68 .450 .360 .180 1.89 1.47 1.25
598-CD15FD151JO3F CD15FD151JO3F 500 150 .460 .370 .190 1.39 1.08 .91
598-CD15FD181JO3F CD15FD181JO3F 500 180 .460 .370 .190 2.36 1.82 1.55
598-CD15FD201JO3F CD15FD201JO3F 500 200 .460 .380 .190 2.38 1.84 1.60
598-CD15FD221JO3F CD15FD221JO3F 500 220 .460 .380 .200 1.22 .954 .81
598-CD15FD241JO3F CD15FD241JO3F 500 240 .460 .380 .200 2.83 2.19 1.85
598-CD15FD271JO3F CD15FD271JO3F 500 270 .470 .390 .210 3.01 2.31 1.99
5982-15-500V300-F CD15FD301JO3F 500 300 .470 .390 .210 3.29 2.55 2.15
598-CD15FD331JO3F CD15FD331JO3F 500 330 .470 .390 .210 4.40 3.20 2.72
598-CD15FD361JO3F CD15FD361JO3F 500 360 .470 .390 .210 2.64 2.03 1.76
598-CD15FD391JO3F CD15FD391JO3F 500 390 .470 .390 .210 2.53 1.94 1.65
598-CD15FD471JO3F CD15FD471JO3F 500 470 .470 .400 .220 5.01 3.69 3.13
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
cde
Part No.
Volt
(DC)
Value
(pF)
Dimensions: in. Max. Price Each
L H T 1 25 100
598-CDV16FF431JO3F CDV16FF431JO3F 1000 4300 .450 .500 .170 2.54 2.14 1.37
598-CDV16FF821JO3F CDV16FF821JO3F 1000 820 .460 .500 .170 4.03 3.40 2.16
598-CDV16FF102JO3F CDV16FF102JO3F 1000 1000 .460 .500 .170 2.11 1.80 1.48
598-CDV16FF302JO3F CDV16FF302JO3F 1000 3000 .470 .520 .250 10.79 9.13 5.82
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
598-CDV19FF331JO3F CDV19FF331JO3F 1000 330 .650 .510 .200 3.43 2.88 1.84
598-CDV19FF471JO3F CDV19FF471JO3F 1000 470 .650 .510 .200 4.01 3.38 2.16
598-CDV19FF681JO3F CDV19FF681JO3F 1000 680 .660 .520 .220 4.44 3.75 2.40
598-CDV19FF102JO3F CDV19FF102JO3F 1000 1000 .670 .530 .250 4.91 4.16 2.64
598-CDV19FF152JO3F CDV19FF152JO3F 1000 1500 .680 .540 .270 5.12 4.33 2.77
598-CDV19FF222JO3F CDV19FF222JO3F 1000 2200 .690 .560 .310 9.07 7.69 4.90
DIMENSIONS: in.
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
cde
Part No.
Volt
(DC)
Value
(pF)
Dimensions: in. Max. Price Each
L H T 1 25 100
598-CD5CC030DO3F CD5CC030DO3F 300 3 .270 .190 .110 3.02 2.56 1.62
598-CD5CC100DO3F CD5CC100DO3F 300 10 .270 .190 .110 2.03 1.71 1.12
598-CD5CC100JO3F CD5CC100JO3F 300 10 .270 .190 .110 2.00 1.70 1.10
598-CD5CC120JO3F CD5CC120JO3F 300 12 .270 .190 .110 2.03 1.71 1.12
5982-5-300V15-F CD5CC150JO3F 300 15 .270 .190 .110 1.52 1.22 .982
598-CD5EC200JO3F CD5EC200JO3F 300 20 .270 .200 .120 1.51 1.28 .822
598-CD5EC220JO3F CD5EC220JO3F 300 22 .270 .200 .120 1.94 1.63 1.04
598-CD5EC300JO3F CD5EC300JO3F 300 30 .270 .200 .130 2.09 1.78 1.13
598-CD5EC330JO3F CD5EC330JO3F 300 33 .270 .200 .130 2.16 1.81 1.16
598-CD5EC390GO3F CD5EC390GO3F 300 39 .270 .210 .130 6.36 5.38 3.42
598-CD5EC470JO3F CD5EC470JO3F 300 47 .270 .210 .140 2.92 2.48 1.54
598-CD5EC510JO3F CD5EC510JO3F 300 51 .270 .210 .140 2.97 2.60 1.64
598-CD5EC680JO3F CD5EC680JO3F 300 68 .270 .220 .150 3.38 2.86 1.80
598-CD5EC750JO3F CD5EC750JO3F 300 75 .270 .230 .160 3.36 3.08 1.96
598-CD5FC101JO3F CD5FC101JO3F 300 100 .270 .240 .180 4.34 3.67 2.34
CD5 Series
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
cde
Part No.
Volt
(DC)
Value
(pF)
Dimensions: in. Max. Price Each
L H T 1 25 100
598-CD15FA112JO3F CD15FA112JO3F 100 1100 .490 .420 .240 6.58 5.11 4.34
598-CD15FA102JO3F CD15FA102JO3F 100 1000 .480 .400 .230 6.10 4.69 4.02
598-CD15FC621JO3F CD15FC621JO3F 300 620 .460 .380 .210 4.99 3.85 3.26
598-CD15FC681FO3F CD15FC681FO3F 300 680 .470 .390 .210 6.22 4.80 4.06
598-CD15FC751JO3F CD15FC751JO3F 300 750 .470 .390 .210 6.31 4.91 4.12
598-CD15FC561JO3F CD15FC561JO3F 300 560 .460 .380 .210 4.72 3.63 3.07
598-CD15FC681JO3F CD15FC681JO3F 300 680 .470 .390 .210 5.76 4.46 3.75
598-CD15FC821JO3F CD15FC821JO3F 300 820 .470 .390 .210 6.58 5.11 4.34
598-CD15CD120JO3F CD15CD120JO3F 500 12 .360 .330 .190 1.80 1.36 1.18
598-CD15ED240JO3F CD15ED240JO3F 500 24 .450 .360 .170 1.00 .778 .725
598-CD15ED510JO3F CD15ED510JO3F 500 51 .450 .360 .170 1.21 .927 .803
598-CD15ED750JO3F CD15ED750JO3F 500 75 .450 .360 .180 1.89 1.47 1.25
598-CD15FD111JO3F CD15FD111JO3F 500 110 .460 .370 .180 1.90 1.45 1.17

598-CD15FC821JO3F CD15FC821JO3F 300 820 .470 .390 .210 6.58 5.11 4.34
598-CD15CD120JO3F CD15CD120JO3F 500 12 .360 .330 .190 1.80 1.36 1.18
CD15 Series
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
cde
Part No.
Volt
(DC)
Value
(pF)
Dimensions: in. Max. Price Each
L H T 1 25 100
598-CD10CD050DO3F CD10CD050DO3F 500 5 .360 .330 .190 3.77 2.89 2.44
598-CD10CD100DO3F CD10CD100DO3F 500 10 .360 .330 .190 3.77 2.89 2.44
598-CD10CD100JO3F CD10CD100JO3F 500 10 .360 .330 .190 3.77 2.89 2.44
598-CD10CD120JO3F CD10CD120JO3F 500 12 .360 .330 .190 3.77 2.89 2.44
598-CD10CD150JO3F CD10CD150JO3F 500 15 .360 .330 .190 3.77 2.89 2.44
598-CD10CD180JO3F CD10CD180JO3F 500 18 .360 .330 .190 3.77 2.89 2.44
598-CD10ED200JO3F CD10ED200JO3F 500 20 .360 .330 .190 2.89 2.22 1.90
598-CD10ED220JO3F CD10ED220JO3F 500 22 .360 .330 .190 2.89 2.22 1.90
598-CD10ED240JO3F CD10ED240JO3F 500 24 .360 .330 .190 2.89 2.22 1.90
598-CD10ED270JO3F CD10ED270JO3F 500 27 .370 .330 .190 2.89 2.22 1.90
598-CD10ED300JO3F CD10ED300JO3F 500 30 .370 .340 .190 2.89 2.22 1.90
598-CD10ED330JO3F CD10ED330JO3F 500 33 .370 .340 .190 2.89 2.23 1.91
598-CD10ED360JO3F CD10ED360JO3F 500 36 .370 .340 .190 3.29 2.53 2.15
598-CD10ED390JO3F CD10ED390JO3F 500 39 .370 .340 .190 3.26 2.53 2.13
598-CD10ED500JO3F CD10ED500JO3F 500 50 .370 .340 .190 3.37 2.61 2.21
598-CD10ED560JO3F CD10ED560JO3F 500 56 .370 .340 .190 2.13 1.66 1.58
598-CD10ED820JO3F CD10ED820JO3F 500 82 .370 .350 .200 3.46 2.65 2.26
598-CD10FD101JO3F CD10FD101JO3F 500 100 .370 .350 .200 3.46 2.65 2.26
598-CD10FD121JO3F CD10FD121JO3F 500 120 .380 .350 .200 3.46 2.65 2.26
598-CD10FD151FO3F CD10FD151FO3F 500 150 .380 .360 .210 6.59 5.11 4.29
598-CD10FD151JO3F CD10FD151JO3F 500 150 .380 .360 .210 3.46 2.65 2.26
598-CD10FD181JO3F CD10FD181JO3F 500 180 .390 .370 .210 4.28 3.28 2.79
598-CD10FD201JO3F CD10FD201JO3F 500 200 .390 .370 .210 7.24 5.60 4.73
598-CD10FD221JO3F CD10FD221JO3F 500 220 .390 .380 .220 4.79 3.68 3.13
CD10 Series
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
cde
Part No.
Volt
(DC)
Value
(pF)
Dimensions: in. Max. Price Each
L H T 1 25 100
598-CD19FD271JO3F CD19FD271JO3F 500 270 .640 .500 .190 2.92 2.48 1.54
598-CD19FD331JO3F CD19FD331JO3F 500 330 .640 .500 .190 3.02 2.53 1.62
598-CD19FD391JO3F CD19FD391JO3F 500 390 .640 .510 .200 2.97 2.60 1.64
598-CD19FD471JO3F CD19FD471JO3F 500 470 .640 .510 .200 2.87 2.69 1.69
598-CD19FD511JO3F CD19FD511JO3F 500 510 .650 .510 .200 2.87 2.69 1.69
598-CD19FD561JO3F CD19FD561JO3F 500 560 .650 .510 .200 2.87 2.69 1.69
598-CD19FD681JO3F CD19FD681JO3F 500 680 .650 .510 .200 3.36 3.08 1.96
598-CD19FD821JO3F CD19FD821JO3F 500 820 .650 .510 .210 3.36 3.08 1.96
598-CD19FD911JO3F CD19FD911JO3F 500 910 .650 .510 .200 4.73 3.98 2.55
598-CD19FD102JO3F CD19FD102JO3F 500 1000 .650 .520 .220 3.20 2.69 1.72
598-CD19FD122JO3F CD19FD122JO3F 500 1200 .660 .520 .220 4.37 3.70 2.34
598-CD19FD152JO3F CD19FD152JO3F 500 1500 .660 .520 .230 5.08 4.30 2.73
598-CD19FD202JO3F CD19FD202JO3F 500 2000 .670 .530 .240 6.36 5.40 3.46
598-CD19FD222JO3F CD19FD222JO3F 500 2200 .670 .530 .250 6.36 5.40 3.46
598-CD19FD272JO3F CD19FD272JO3F 500 2700 .680 .540 .270 6.94 5.86 3.73
598-CD19FD302JO3F CD19FD302JO3F 500 3000 .680 .550 .280 7.64 6.46 4.11
598-CD19FD332JO3F CD19FD332JO3F 500 3300 .680 .550 .290 8.03 6.77 4.31
5982-19-500V3900-F CD19FD392JO3F 500 3900 .690 .560 .310 6.96 5.57 4.88
598-CD19FD472JO3F CD19FD472JO3F 500 4700 .700 .580 .350 10.56 8.50 7.11
CD19 Series
CDV19 Series
CDV16 Series
Lead Spacing: in.